Team Schedule
Girls
Middle School

Softball 3/24/2025 to 6/6/2025

Christa McAuliffe MS
35 S Hope Chapel Rd
Jackson, N) 08527

Pat Novak

School Phone: 732-833-4701

Home Phone:
Fax: 732-415-7012

pmnovak@jacksonsd.org

Softball

Girls Middle School

S Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday

03/25/25
03/27/25
04/01/25
04/02/25
04/08/25
04/10/25
04/15/25
04/29/25
05/01/25
05/06/25
05/08/25
05/13/25
05/15/25

Toms River Intermediate North
Manchester Township Middle School
Veteran's Memorial Middle School
Lacey Township MS

Point Pleasant Memorial MS

Lake Riviera Middle School

Goetz Middle School

Veteran's Memorial Middle School
Southern Regional Middle School
Lake Riviera Middle School

Lacey Township MS

Goetz Middle School

Toms River Intermediate East

Place
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away

Time

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:30 PM

Superintendent

Mrs. Nicole Pormilli

03/05/2025

*=League Event

Principal Vice Principal
Mrs. Debra Phillips Mr. Shawn Levinson

Athletic Director

Pat Novak

Schedule Star 866-448-9438
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