Christa McAuliffe MS 35 S Hope Chapel Rd Jackson, NJ 08527

## Softball

Girls Middle School

			Place	Time
S Tuesday	03/25/25	Toms River Intermediate North	Away	3:30 PM
Thursday	03/27/25	Manchester Township Middle School	Away	3:30 PM
Tuesday	04/01/25	Veteran's Memorial Middle School	Home	3:30 PM
Wednesday	04/02/25	Lacey Township MS	Home	3:30 PM
Tuesday	04/08/25	Point Pleasant Memorial MS	Away	3:45 PM
Thursday	04/10/25	Lake Riviera Middle School	Home	3:30 PM
Tuesday	04/15/25	Goetz Middle School	Home	3:30 PM
Tuesday	04/29/25	Veteran's Memorial Middle School	Away	3:30 PM
Thursday	05/01/25	Southern Regional Middle School	Home	4:00 PM
Tuesday	05/06/25	Lake Riviera Middle School	Away	3:30 PM
Thursday	05/08/25	Lacey Township MS	Away	3:30 PM
Tuesday	05/13/25	Goetz Middle School	Away	3:45 PM
Thursday	05/15/25	Toms River Intermediate East	Away	3:30 PM

## Superintendent

Mrs. Nicole Pormilli

**Principal** Mrs. Debra Phillips Vice Principal Mr. Shawn Levinson Athletic Director

Pat Novak